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WE DEDICATE 
THIS YEAR’S BOOK OF LIFE 

WITH LOVE AND DEVOTION  
TO THE FOND MEMORIES 

OF THOSE WHOM EVEN THE 
POWER OF DEATH COULD  

NOT TAKE FROM US.

THIS PUBLICATION IS MADE POSSIBLE 
THROUGH THE CONTRIBUTIONS OF THOSE 

IN WHOSE HEARTS THEY CONTINUE TO LIVE.

5785 YIZKOR DATES 
	 YOM KIPPUR	 October 12, 2024 
	 SHEMINI ATZERET	 October  24, 2024
	 PASSOVER	 April 20, 2025
	 SHAVUOT	 June 3, 2025



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37


